RMC 6224A
2U Rackmount Computer
4 Low Profile Expansion Slots
8 x SATA Open Hard Drive Trays
» Features
» 2U High and 21.1” depth rackmount chassis
» Single Xeon E3 Qual Core processor
» Micro ATX motherboard
» 4 x low profile expansion slots
» 8 x 3.5 inch SATA hard drive hot-swap open tray
» 1 x 2.5" internal hard drive for OS
» Support 6Gb/s fan-out backplane
» 2 x front USB ports
» 600W PS/2 power supply, option for 600 redundant P/S
» Specifications
Material:
Heavy-duty cold-rolled electroplated steel
Mother board:
Size:Micro ATX mother board
Processor: Single Xeon E3 Qual Core processor
Chipset: C224 chipset
Memory: 4 x 240pin DDR3 1600/1333 (Max.32GB)
On board Video
On board SW RAID
Dual Gigabit LAN
6 x SATA controller
4 x USB ports
Device:
8 x 3.5” hot-swap drive bays with lock supported
1 x 2.5” internal drive bay for OS
1 x Slim type optical drive
6Gb/s fan-out backplane
Front Panel:
Power on/off switch
System reset button
Buzzer reset buttom
2 x USB ports
Cooling Fan:
4 x 80mm (42.5CFM) fans
Weight:
32.6lbs
Dimension:
19"(W) x 3.5"(H) x 21.1"(D)
Humidity:
5% - 95% non-condensing
» Ordering Guide
RMC6224A:
Rack mount computer, Single Xeon E3 Qual Core processor,
Micro ATX mother board with SW RAID, 8 x 3.5” hot-swap
drive bays, 1 x 2.5" internal drive bay for OS, 1 x slim type
optical drive, 4 x low profile expansion slots, and 600W PS/2
power supply. 2U high and 21.1 inch depth chassis.
Indicators:
LEDs for Power ON/OFF, LAN, HDD, Fan, and temperature
Expansion Slots:
4 x low profile expansion slots
Power Supply:
600W PS/2 power supply
Option for 600W redundant P/S
Color:
Black (Standard)
14628 Central Ave,
Chino, CA91710
tel: 909.597.7588, fax: 909.597.1939
© Copyright 2014 Acnodes, Inc.
All rights reserved. Product description and product specifications
are subject to change without notice. For latest product information,
please visit Acnodes’ web site at www.acnodes.com.